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ZYAOYPI'IKA MHXANHMATA

SCM R9
Kwdikoég

Tomog

Ap1Buog pnxavrig
XpovoAoyia KaTtaokeung
Mrikog Tparefiot mm
MAGTog TPaTediol mm
MéyioTo Uwog mm
21poPEG n/max

lox0g kivnTApa Kw
Atoppognaon
AlaoTdoEIG unXaving
Bdapog kg

Tiun €

[@y Tomroupidng

R9
AB47151
2001
1200

915

185
20000
55

1200
2400X1950X1870
750
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